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Matthew Akers 

The University of Akron 

Akron, Ohio 

akers1@uakron.edu 

Paul Altoz 

Widelity, Inc. 

Fairfax, Virginia 

paul.altoz@widelity.com 

Jeffrey Anderson 

ATEK Distribution, LLC 

Minneapolis, Minnesota 

jeff.anderson@atekdistribution.com 

Richard Ayuk 

LEMA Inc. 

Saint Paul, Minnesota 

richard.ayuk@lema.io 

Cassandra Beamer 

B&B Consulting 

Bristow, Virginia 

Cbeamer@bbcei.com 

Blaec Bejarano 

CoCalc by SageMath, Inc. 

Shoreline, Washington 

Blaec@sagemath.com 

Bill Belknap 

AEONRG LLC 

Downingtown, Pennsylvania 

bill.belknap@aeonrg.com 

Vayle Benedict 

Bio-Tech Pharmacal Inc. 

Fayetteville, Arkansas 

hope@bio-tech-pharm.com 

 

 

 

Anthony Bieda 
National Association for Academic Excellence 

Louisville, Kentucky 

asbieda@naaeinc.org 

Joshua Bieler 

Vector Talent Solutions 

Westminster, Colorado 

jhotek@vectorfd.com 

Danielle Blankenship 

To The Rescue Bookkeeping, LLC 

Diberville, Mississippi 

Hblankenship@ttrsq.net 

Daniyel Blankenship 

Beach Blessing LLP 

Diberville, Mississippi 

dan.blankenship@outlook.com 

Tatiana Blinova 

Stars Insurance Group 

Deerfield, Illinois 

tblinova@stars-hr.com 

Charlie Brown 

Widelity, Inc. 

Fairfax, Virgnia 

Charlie.brown@widelity.com 

Gerald Burkhart 

Montech Inc. 

Alburquerque, New Mexico 

gburkhart@montech-inc.com 

Michael Canty 

Alloy Precision Technologies 

Mentor, Ohio 

chocking@alloyprecisiontech.com 
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Michael Chapell 

Global Logistics Providers 

Stamford, Connecticut 

msc@glp-log.com 

NaSheka Combs-Lemon 

Stark Economic Development Board 

Canton, Ohio 

nasheka@strengtheningstark.com 

Nathalie Coupet 

Chelsea Trade Commission Co. 

Wilmington, Delaware 

nathalie.coupet@chelsea-trade.com 

Gregg Cramer 

Green Harvest Capital 

Fairlawn, Ohio 

gcramer@ghc-lp.com 

Dustin Crockett 

Skyler Design Build, LLC 

Houston, Texas 
dustin.crockett@skylerdesignbuild.com 

Deka Dike 

Omatochi 

Dublin, California 

deka.dike@omatochi.com 

Meghan Dougherty 

SourceBoard 

Binghamton, New York 

MDougherty@mysourceboard.com 

Taylor Evans 

Rust Belt Recruiting 

Rocky River, Ohio 

taylor@rustbeltrecruiting.com 

 

 

 

Ryan Foncannon 

S.W.A.N. Virtual Family Office (VFO) 

Evansville, Indiana 

ryan@swan-consult.com 

Kenard Fraction 

Coded, LLC 

Baltimore, Maryland 

kenard@coded-app.com 

LaJuan Fuller 

Fuller Business Managment Group 

Montgomery, Alabama 

fullerbmg@outlook.com 

Milan Gandhi 

Med-Share Inc. 

Southfield, Michigan 

milan.gandhi@med-share 

Cynthia Gave 

The Metiss Group 

Davidson, North Carolina 

cyndi@themetissgroup.com 

Houman Ghajari 

MaXentric Technologies 

La Jolla, California 

houman@maxentric.com 

Steven Girardeau 

Mental Health Systems 

Edina, Minnesota 

sgirardeau@mhs-dbt.com 

Navin Govind 

Aventyn, Inc. 

Scottsdale, Arizona 

navin@aventyn.com 
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Samer Hanoudi 

High Tech Analytics, LLC 

Rochester Hills, Michigan 

Samer@hanoudi.com 

Will Hogsett 

NGage Strategic Capital 

Albuquerque, New Mexico 

whogsett@ngagestrategic.com 

Christine Hopkins 

ASCI Federal Services, LLC 

Anchorage, Alaska 

Christine.Hopkins@asciLLC.com 

John Hotek 

Vector Talent Solutions 

Westminster, Colorado 

jhotek@vectortalentsolutions.com 

Sharon Hrynkow 

Life Science Works 

Fairfax, Virginia 

sharonhrynkow@lifesciworks.com 

Joyce Hunter 

Mission Critical Inc. 

Germantown, Maryland 

joyce.hunter@mission-critical.org 

James Jackson 

Spotz 

Verona, Wisconsin 

jjackson@findspotz.com 

Serge Jacques 

Olive Luxury Ride 

Orlando, Florida 

oliveluxllc@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Kevin Johnson 

NexGen Interactive, LLC 

Cleveland, Ohio 

kjohnson@nexgeninteractive.com 

Tony Johnson 

Captivate Perspectives 

Washington, D.C. 

tony.johnson@dccaptivate.com 

Rose Johnson 

Rustic Rose Assisted Living, LLC 

Centennial, Colorado 

rusticroseal@gmail.com 

Monica Jojola 

Montech Inc. 

Albuquerque, New Mexico 

Monica@Montech-inc.com 

Julien Jones 

Jonesyroe Offshore 

New Iberia, Louisiana 

jonesyroe38@yahoo.com 

Perry Kamel 

DNA Vibe, LLC 

Centennial, Colorado 

perry@dnavibe.com 

Cynthia Kay 

CK and CO Media Production 

Grand Rapids, Michigan 

cynthia@thinkck.com 

Eugene Klein 

Parkway-Kew Corp. 

North Brunswick, New Jersey 

gkleinjr@parkwaykew.com 
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Marilyn Landis 

Basic Business Concepts, Inc. 

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 

mlandis@basicbusiness.biz 

Michael Larson 

Larson Farms Partnership 

Ephraim, Utah 

mdlarson00@gmail.com 

Emily Lenning 

Blossom Marketing 

Alexandria, Virginia 

emily@blossomdigital.com 

Robert Lesko 

Robert Lesko 

Boonton, New Jersey 

pappalesko@gmail.com 

Aaron Lewis 

Sphere Brake Defense Inc. 

Erie, Pennsylvania 

aaronlewis@spherebrakedefense.com 

Jingbo Liu 

Louise Nanoinnovation North American, 

LLC 

Corpus Christi, Texas 

louise@nanoinnovationna.com 

Marilyn Lund 

WAV Group 

Arroyo Grande, California 

marilyn@wavgroup.com 

Brian McBroom 

SE Ellis Enterprises LLC 

Cartersville, Georgia 

brian.mcbroom@sbcglobal.net 

 

 

Ricardo Mendoza 

Cynosure Creative Agency 

Burbank, California 

ric@cynosureca.com 

Steve Millard 

Greater Akron Chamber 

Akron, Ohio 

mbock@greaterakronchamber.org 

Richard Miller 

National Vet. Business Development 

Council (NVBDC) 

Detroit, Michigan 

Genmiller@NVBDC.org 

Calvin Mills 

SLT Technology, Inc 

Baton Rouge, Louisiana 

cmills@slttechla.com 

Quincy Minor 

KAM Technologies 

Montgomery, Alabama 

quincy.minor@kam-technologies.com 

Prem Mirpuri 

Brightpoint Infotech 

Coral Springs, Florida 

pmirpuri@brightpointinfotech.com 

Esther Monzon-Aguirre 

EV Services, Inc. 

Coral Gables, FL 

emonzonaguirre@evservicesinc.com 

Marilyn Muhammad-Lawal 

PMChameleons, LLC 

Coppell, Texas 

mlawal@pmchameleons.com 
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Joanie Myers 

Widelity, Inc.  

Fairfax, Virginia 

joanie.myers@widelity.com 

Sahil Nandwani 

Calafia Group 

Beverly Hills, California 

sahil@calafiagroup.com 

Lawrence Nannis 
Lawrence S. Nannis, Consultants for Entrepreneurs 
Framingham, Massachusetts 

nanniscpa@gmail.com 

Olalah Njenga 

YellowWood Group, LLC 

Raleigh, North Carolina 

olalah@ywgstrategy.com 

Robert Nyamweya 

Rocar Human Services, LLC 

Bremerton, WA 

rnnyamweya@gmail.com 

Timothy Opsitnick 
Technology Concepts & Design, Inc. 

Cleveland, OH 

t_opsitnick@tcdi.com 

Stephanie Owens 

K1 Logistics, Inc. 

Gran Prairie, Texas  

Stephanie.Owens@k1group.net 

Vittoriana Panissa 

Dakota Property Preservation & Home 

Improvement, LLC 

Smithtown, New York 

v.gomez@dakotaproperty.biz 

 

 

Cheryl Perez 

Cheryl C Perez Enterprises 

Cleveland, Ohio 

cp@cherylcperez.com 

Chau Phan 

BiocarePharmRx Pharmaceutical 

Sugar Land, Texas 

chauhphan72@gmail.com 

Theresa Pringle-Cole 

Pringle's Cleaning Solutions, LLC 

Newark, New Jersey 

theresapringlecole59@gmail.com 

James Prokop 

B&B Consulting Enterprises, Inc. 

Fredericksburg, Virginia 

jprokop@bbcei.com 

Valerie Rachel 

Simplicity Healthcare Management, LLC 

Riverdale, Georgia 

Simplicityhealthcarega@hotmail.com 

Bob Reish 

Caveat Institute/The Office Toolbox 

Surprise, Arizona 

coach@bobreish.com 

John Rizzo 

Greater Akron Chamber 

Akron, Ohio 

jrizzo@akroncantonadvocacy.org 

Anthony Roberts 

Tony Roberts Company 

Fullerton, California 

tonybagelman@cs.com 

 

 

S
P

O
N

S
O

R
 

S
P

O
N

S
O

R
 



 

 
 

6 
 

National Small Business Association | Washington, D.C. | +1 202-293-8830 

A M E R I C A ’ S  S M A L L  B U S I N E S S  F L Y - I N  

W P  A D V O C A T E  D I R E C T O R Y  |  2 0 2 5  

 

Walaa Roca 

Perfect Parts Corporation 

Tustin, California 

walaa@perfectelectronicparts.com 

Joe Rodriguez 

Eagle Industrial 

Atlanta, Georgia 

joe@eagleindustrialus.com 

Robert Schmidt 
Great Lakes NeuroTechnologies Inc. 

Cleveland, Ohio 

rschmidt@CMDI.biz 

Prashant Shah 

CloudLeap Technologies, LLC 

Clarksville, Maryland 

prashant.shah@cloudleaptech.com 

Denise Smith 

Smith & Wiggins Supply Company, LLC 

Detroit, Michigan 

tada@tadalaundrysheets.com 

Mitchell Sowards 

Executive Technologists of Texas 

San Antonio, Texas 

ms@executechs.com 

Richard Staats 

Zhalindorian Embassy, LLC 

Fairfax, Virginia 

rcstaats@verizon.net 

Michael Stanek 

Hunt Imaging 

Berea, Ohio 

michael.e.stanek@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Joy Stewart 

RJS Marketing Solutions, LLC 

Chicago, Illinois 

rjoystewart@yahoo.com 

Tameka Stigers 

Locs of Glory SalonSpa 

Saint Louis, Missouri 

Tdstigers@yahoo.com 

Heidi Stone 

Mountain Lake Lodge 

Pembroke, Virginia 

Hstone@mtnlakelodge.com 

Robert Swartwout 

VNS Sales Company, LLC 

Addy, Washington 

Bob@vns-sales.com 

Elissa Swartz 

Pryor Learning 

Mission, Kansas 

eswartz@pryor.com 

Rami Tashtoosh 

K1 Logistics, Inc. 

Grand Prairie, Texas 

rami@k1group.net 

Kathryn Thomas 

The Healing Clinics, LLC 

Shreveport, Louisiana 

kthomas@thehealingclinics.com 

Di Tran 

Louisville Beauty Academy 

Louisville, Kentucky 

study@louisvillebeautyacademy.net 
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Annie Truong 

BiocarePharmRx 

Sugar Land, Texas 

chauhphan72@gmail.com 

Eric Veal 

Interactive Knowledge 

Charlotte, North Carolina 

Eric@interactiveknowledge.com 

Francisco Verdecia 

Capro, Inc. 

Miami, Florida 

Franky@caproinc.com 

Jeannie Walters 

Experience Investigators 

Oak Park, Illinois 

jeannie@experienceinvestigators.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Justice Ward 

Pryor Learning 

Mission, Kansas 

jward@pryor.com 

Marete Wester 

Arete Arts Consultancy 

Bloomfield, New Jersey 

mwester@areteartsconsultancy.com 

David Wiley 

Widelity, Inc. 

Vienna, Virginia 

david.wiley@widelity.com 

Lorenza Wilkins 

Inter-Faith Food Shuttle 

Raleigh, North Carolina 

lorenza@foodshuttle.org 

Diana Zarkha 

Commercial Capital Consulting Group 

Deerfield, Illinois 

dzarkha@commercialcapitalconsulting.com 
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